
決勝 4月7日 12:05

長野県記録(PR)                3:38.49 佐藤 清治                    佐久長聖高       1999/05/28  
長野県高校記録(KR)            3:38.49 佐藤 清治                    佐久長聖         1999/05/28  
長野県中学記録(CR)            3:56.2  和田 仁志                    赤穂             1983/09/18  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 丸山 直生(3)   4:06.43  1 川上 颯大(3)   4:25.89 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅｵ 松本深志高 ｶﾜｶﾐ ｿｳﾀ 松商学園高

 2 薛 玄太郎   4:13.56  2 鈴木 拓斗(2)   4:26.97 
ｾﾂ ｹﾞﾝﾀﾛｳ 安曇野AC ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｸﾄ 飯田高

 3 山本 昌希   4:15.48  3 小林 奏二郎(2)   4:28.25 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｷ 松本市陸協 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｿｳｼﾞﾛｳ 飯田高

 4 増田 大誠(3)   4:16.80  4 伊藤 康孝   4:28.38 
ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ中 ｲﾄｳ ﾔｽﾀｶ INAFRS

 5 上條 稜太(2)   4:18.04  5 宮坂 颯太(3)   4:29.35 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ 松本深志高 ﾐﾔｻｶ ｿｳﾀ 松本蟻ヶ崎高

 6 青島 虎太郎(2)   4:18.67  6 竹内 開生(3)   4:29.48 
ｱｵｼﾏ ｺﾀﾛｳ 松本県ヶ丘高 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶｲｾｲ 堀金中

 7 上條 悠太(3)   4:19.22  7 松澤 晃佑(3)   4:30.02 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｳﾀ 鉢盛中 ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｽｹ 白馬中

 8 神戸 慎平(3)   4:22.59  8 武田 哲平(2)   4:32.84 
ｺﾞｳﾄﾞ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ 松本県ヶ丘高 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ 鉢盛中

 9 安坂 充瑠(3)   4:24.01  9 武田 翔大(2)   4:33.10 
ｱｻﾞｶ ﾐﾂﾙ 松商学園高 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 梓川高

10 山﨑 凌汰(3)   4:24.13 10 丸山 航生(2)   4:35.03 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｺｳ 鉢盛中

11 清水 應佑(2)   4:26.42 11 鳥海 倖正(3)   4:36.25 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｵｳｽｹ 赤穂高 ﾄﾘｳﾐ ｺｳｾｲ 高森中

12 塩月 直己(3)   4:29.96 12 野島 将太(2)   4:40.67 
ｼｵﾂｷ ﾅｵﾐ 松本深志高 ﾉｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 三郷中

13 三澤 岳士(2)   4:30.52 13 原田 龍(2)   4:42.07 
ﾐｻﾜ ﾀｹｼ 安曇野AC ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ 松本美須々丘高

14 和田 陽輔(2)   4:34.03 14 小山 魁璃(3)   4:55.43 
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾖｳｽｹ 松本深志高 ｺﾔﾏ ｶｲﾘ 松商学園高

15 和久井 大夢(2)   4:42.35 15 面髙 聖仁(2)   4:59.53 
ﾜｸｲ ﾀｲﾑ 松本深志高 ｵﾓﾀﾞｶ ﾏｻﾋﾄ 松本深志高

  田中 珀樹(3)        松澤 巧馬(2)      
ﾀﾅｶ ﾊｸﾐ 安曇野AC ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾏ 大町岳陽高

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   400m   1:05.15  2222 丸山 直生(3)    400m   1:10.06  2489 小山 魁璃(3)
   800m   2:11.14   〃     〃    800m   2:20.69  9002 伊藤 康孝
  1100m   3:02.21   〃     〃   1100m   3:14.85   〃     〃 
  1200m   3:18.41   〃     〃   1200m   3:32.91   〃     〃 

男子

1500m

決勝

順 ORD No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順

15  9027 2   572

所属名 記録／備考
8  2222 7  2487

ORD No. 氏  名

10  9543 9  9002

11  9031 8   571

9  2307 13  6689

4  2231 6  2398

1  2311 11  7430

7  7425 10  6831

12  2397 5  7433

6  2490 14  2167

2  2224 1  6724

5   460 4  8395

16  2236 15  2489

3  9025 12  2052

13  6640 3  2324

14  2237 16  2240

DNF DNS



[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 茅野 壮佑(2)   4:39.04  1 宮島 暖叶(3)   4:52.54 
ﾁﾉ ｿｳｽｹ 穂高東中 ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾊﾙﾄ 梓川中

 2 黒岩 虹太(3)   4:46.97  2 原田 恵汰(2)   4:55.03 
ｸﾛｲﾜ ｺｳﾀ 堀金中 ﾊﾗﾀ ｹｲﾀ 山辺中

 3 北村 楓   4:47.23  3 近藤 汰一(2)   4:56.50 
ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｶｴﾃﾞ 癒しの森AC ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｲﾁ 山辺中

 4 北村 椿(2)   4:47.33  4 鳥海 宏陽(1)   4:57.14 
ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｷ 鉢盛中 ﾄﾘｳﾐ ﾋﾛﾊﾙ 高森中

 5 大村 秋志(2)   4:53.98  5 坂口 暖(2)   5:00.44 
ｵｵﾑﾗ ｼｭｳｼﾞ 塩尻中 ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾊﾙ 安曇野AC

 6 上條 瑛大(3)   4:55.94  6 若林 優(3)   5:01.62 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ｴｲﾀ 梓川中 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛ 波田中

 7 矢野 碧人(2)   4:57.28  7 田中 那月(2)   5:02.75 
ﾔﾉ ﾘｸﾄ 塩尻志学館高 ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾂ 堀金中

 8 清水 悠真(2)   5:02.35  8 小湊 遥斗(2)   5:03.68 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾊﾙﾏ 丘中 ｺﾐﾅﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ 穂高東中

 9 白澤 諒惺(3)   5:03.84  9 中澤 春斗(3)   5:10.58 
ｼﾗｻﾜ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 堀金中 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ 信明中

10 戸田 優成(2)   5:07.67 10 山村 唯斗(3)   5:10.67 
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾕｳｾｲ 塩尻志学館高 ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾕｲﾄ 松島中

11 齊藤 悠真(3)   5:09.62 11 長﨑 翔(2)   5:11.08 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳﾏ 松島中 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｼｮｳ 安曇野AC

12 江津 柊人(2)   5:09.68 12 太田 依吹(2)   5:20.61 
ｺﾞｳﾂﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ 安曇野AC ｵｵﾀ ｲﾌﾞｷ 広徳中

  河野 翔太(3)      13 林 蒼介(2)   5:26.28 
ｺｳﾉ ｼｮｳﾀ 梓川中 ﾊﾔｼ ｿｳｽｹ 梓川中

  渡辺 真裕(2)      14 関森 礼恩(2)   5:40.57 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 松本県ヶ丘高 ｾｷﾓﾘ ﾚｵﾝ 安曇野AC

  熊谷 憲      15 小松 大舞(3)   5:51.42 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｱｷﾗ 安曇野AC ｺﾏﾂ ﾊﾙﾏ 信明中

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   400m   1:04.84  6578 茅野 壮佑(2)    400m   1:13.41  7152 原田 恵汰(2)
   800m   2:22.89   〃     〃    800m   2:35.01   〃     〃 
  1100m   3:23.31   〃     〃   1100m   3:37.17   〃     〃 
  1200m   3:43.06   〃     〃   1200m   3:56.44   〃     〃 

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ORD

9  6694 2  7152

男子

1500m

順 ORD
6  6578 7  7343

11  7429 10  8387

10  9072 4  7151

7  7344 9  7398

12  6412 5  6642

15  6455 13  6581

14  1992 6  6670

4  1996 12  7099

13  6691 8  7008

2  6632 3  6046

3  7096 11  6634

DNS
5  2283 1  6631

1  7352 15  7349

DNS
8  9019 14  7004

DNS



   1 丸山 直生(3) 松本深志高     4:06.43   1   1
   2 薛 玄太郎 安曇野AC     4:13.56   1   2
   3 山本 昌希 松本市陸協     4:15.48   1   3
   4 増田 大誠(3) 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ中     4:16.80   1   4
   5 上條 稜太(2) 松本深志高     4:18.04   1   5
   6 青島 虎太郎(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     4:18.67   1   6
   7 上條 悠太(3) 鉢盛中     4:19.22   1   7
   8 神戸 慎平(3) 松本県ヶ丘高     4:22.59   1   8
   9 安坂 充瑠(3) 松商学園高     4:24.01   1   9
  10 山﨑 凌汰(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     4:24.13   1  10
  11 川上 颯大(3) 松商学園高     4:25.89   2   1
  12 清水 應佑(2) 赤穂高     4:26.42   1  11
  13 鈴木 拓斗(2) 飯田高     4:26.97   2   2
  14 小林 奏二郎(2) 飯田高     4:28.25   2   3
  15 伊藤 康孝 INAFRS     4:28.38   2   4
  16 宮坂 颯太(3) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     4:29.35   2   5
  17 竹内 開生(3) 堀金中     4:29.48   2   6
  18 塩月 直己(3) 松本深志高     4:29.96   1  12
  19 松澤 晃佑(3) 白馬中     4:30.02   2   7
  20 三澤 岳士(2) 安曇野AC     4:30.52   1  13
  21 武田 哲平(2) 鉢盛中     4:32.84   2   8
  22 武田 翔大(2) 梓川高     4:33.10   2   9
  23 和田 陽輔(2) 松本深志高     4:34.03   1  14
  24 丸山 航生(2) 鉢盛中     4:35.03   2  10
  25 鳥海 倖正(3) 高森中     4:36.25   2  11
  26 茅野 壮佑(2) 穂高東中     4:39.04   3   1
  27 野島 将太(2) 三郷中     4:40.67   2  12
  28 原田 龍(2) 松本美須々丘高     4:42.07   2  13
  29 和久井 大夢(2) 松本深志高     4:42.35   1  15
  30 黒岩 虹太(3) 堀金中     4:46.97   3   2
  31 北村 楓 癒しの森AC     4:47.23   3   3
  32 北村 椿(2) 鉢盛中     4:47.33   3   4
  33 宮島 暖叶(3) 梓川中     4:52.54   4   1
  34 大村 秋志(2) 塩尻中     4:53.98   3   5
  35 原田 恵汰(2) 山辺中     4:55.03   4   2
  36 小山 魁璃(3) 松商学園高     4:55.43   2  14
  37 上條 瑛大(3) 梓川中     4:55.94   3   6
  38 近藤 汰一(2) 山辺中     4:56.50   4   3
  39 鳥海 宏陽(1) 高森中     4:57.14   4   4
  40 矢野 碧人(2) 塩尻志学館高     4:57.28   3   7
  41 面髙 聖仁(2) 松本深志高     4:59.53   2  15
  42 坂口 暖(2) 安曇野AC     5:00.44   4   5
  43 若林 優(3) 波田中     5:01.62   4   6
  44 清水 悠真(2) 丘中     5:02.35   3   8
  45 田中 那月(2) 堀金中     5:02.75   4   7
  46 小湊 遥斗(2) 穂高東中     5:03.68   4   8
  47 白澤 諒惺(3) 堀金中     5:03.84   3   9
  48 戸田 優成(2) 塩尻志学館高     5:07.67   3  10
  49 齊藤 悠真(3) 松島中     5:09.62   3  11
  50 江津 柊人(2) 安曇野AC     5:09.68   3  12
  51 中澤 春斗(3) 信明中     5:10.58   4   9
  52 山村 唯斗(3) 松島中     5:10.67   4  10
  53 長﨑 翔(2) 安曇野AC     5:11.08   4  11
  54 太田 依吹(2) 広徳中     5:20.61   4  12
  55 林 蒼介(2) 梓川中     5:26.28   4  13
  56 関森 礼恩(2) 安曇野AC     5:40.57   4  14
  57 小松 大舞(3) 信明中     5:51.42   4  15
    田中 珀樹(3) 安曇野AC DNF   1    
    松澤 巧馬(2) 大町岳陽高 DNS   2    
    河野 翔太(3) 梓川中 DNS   3    
    渡辺 真裕(2) 松本県ヶ丘高 DNS   3    
    熊谷 憲 安曇野AC DNS   3    

備考

男子

 2307
 7425

1500m
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録

  571
 9002
 2398

組 順位
 2222
 9027
 9031
 9543
 2231

 2311
 2490
 2397
 2487
  460
  572

 6412

 6689
 2224
 6831
 6640
 7430
 2167
 2236
 7433
 8395

 6642
 7398

 6578
 6724
 2324
 2237
 6694
 9072
 7429
 7343

 6632
 7008
 7099

 7152
 2489
 7344
 7151
 8387
 1992
 2240

 6455
 6670
 6581
 6691
 1996
 7096

 9019

 6634
 6046
 7349
 6631
 7004
 9025
 2052
 7352
 2283


